Балансомеры DELTA OHM LPNET07
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Fig. 3 - Typical behaviour of the error related to the angle of incidence.
ORDERING CODES:
LPNET07: Net radiometer. Connecting cable: 5 m standard length,
complete with Ø 16x500 rod for attachment to a mast  Different cable
lengths upon request.
HD978TR3: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4…20 mA (20…4
mA) output. Input measuring range -10…+60 mV. Default setting
0…20 mV. 2-module DIN housing. Minimum measuring range 2 mV.
HD978TR5: Wall configurable, signal converter amplifier with 4…20 mA
(20…4 mA) output. Input measuring range –10…+60 mV. Default
settings 0…20 mV. Minimum measuring range 2mV. Wall mouting.
HD978TR4:Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0…10 Vdc (10…0
Vdc) output. Input measuring range -10…+60 mV. Default setting
0…20 mV. Minimum measuring range 2 mV. 2-module DIN housing.
HD978TR6: Wall configurable, signal converter amplifier with 0…10 Vdc
(10…0 Vdc) output. Input measuring range –10…+60 mV. Default
settings 0…20 mV. Minimum measuring range 2 mV. Wall mouting.
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132